
20 km am 06.06.2009

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 279 German, Shenja SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4066 1 1 : 1 1 : 4 9 

2 292 Reichelt, Mario TSG Wittenburg M3570 1 1 : 1 4 : 0 7 

3 237 Schulz, Tobias HSV Neubrandenburg M3573 2 1 : 1 5 : 2 5 

4 246 Bockelmann, Dirk LAC Mühl-Rosin M4066 2 1 : 1 6 : 0 6 

5 204 Schütz, Frank ESV Lok Neustrelitz M5059 1 1 : 1 7 : 0 8 

6 245 Bever, Lars LAC Mühl-Rosin M4563 1 1 : 1 7 : 5 5 

7 281 Hessel, Lars SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4067 3 1 : 1 8 : 0 0 

8 299 Schölzke, Thomas Laufteam Rügen M3572 3 1 : 1 9 : 0 9 

9 266 Brüssow, Gerfried SV Motor Wolgast 1949 eV M4561 2 1 : 1 9 : 5 8 

10 264 Mosel, Wolfgang SG Aufbau Boizenburg M4564 3 1 : 1 9 : 5 9 

11 219 Giesen, Frank HSG UNI Greifswald M3570 4 1 : 2 0 : 0 0 

12 291 Pankow, Martin TSG Wittenburg M2089 1 1 : 2 0 : 3 6 

13 207 Röwer, Toni FHSG Stralsund M2088 2 1 : 2 0 : 5 6 

14 220 Krey, Stephan HSG UNI Greifswald M3076 1 1 : 2 2 : 0 0 

15 232 Preuß, Gunnar HSV Neubrandenburg M2085 3 1 : 2 3 : 0 2 

16 311 Krüger, Jan Lauf- und Radtreff M3078 2 1 : 2 3 : 2 2 

17 284 Röthling, Alf SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4561 4 1 : 2 3 : 3 9 

18 247 Ullerich, Gerald LAC Mühl-Rosin M4067 4 1 : 2 3 : 4 8 

19 205 Kinder, Richard FHSG Stralsund M4065 5 1 : 2 3 : 4 9 

20 271 Gajek, Lothar SV Post Telekom Schwerin M5057 2 1 : 2 3 : 5 8 

21 253 Herrmann, Hannjo LSV Güstrow M4561 5 1 : 2 4 : 1 6 

22 310 Prahl, Norbert Tri-Sport Schwerin M5058 3 1 : 2 5 : 3 1 

23 303 Bremer, Heiko LSG Lüssow M4065 6 1 : 2 6 : 1 5 

24 244 Jänike, Bernd Laager SV 03 M4065 7 1 : 2 6 : 3 3 

25 324 Koch, Rene Güstrow M3570 5 1 : 2 6 : 5 1 

26 262 Schulze, Michael SC Laage M3570 6 1 : 2 6 : 5 9 

27 321 Fischer, Raymond Trifun Güstrow M4562 6 1 : 2 7 : 0 4 

28 283 Knospe, Jörg SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5057 4 1 : 2 7 : 1 0 

29 206 Kobsch, Andre FHSG Stralsund M4563 7 1 : 2 7 : 1 3 

30 229 Henkel, Volker HSV Neubrandenburg M5056 5 1 : 2 7 : 2 5 

31 231 Pietzke, Toralf HSV Neubrandenburg M4065 8 1 : 2 7 : 2 8 

32 289 Köster, Gerold Trifun Güstrow M5554 1 1 : 2 7 : 5 2 

33 209 Krense, Michael Fünf-Seenlaufgruppe Schwerin M4561 8 1 : 2 8 : 2 1 

34 304 Walter, Thomas TSG Wittenburg M2083 4 1 : 2 8 : 3 8 

35 272 Höhnke, Udo SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6046 1 1 : 2 9 : 0 6 

36 309 Müller, Rüdiger Tri-Sport Schwerin M3570 7 1 : 2 9 : 2 2 

37 217 Raddatz, Jörg Güstrow M4563 9 1 : 2 9 : 4 4 

38 300 Kaletzki, Norbert 5-Seen-LG Schwerin M5553 2 1 : 2 9 : 4 9 

39 221 Stromeyer, Herbert HSG UNI Greifswald M6541 1 1 : 2 9 : 5 7 

40 249 Dr. Bleßmann, Karl-Heinz Laufteam Rügen M6049 2 1 : 3 0 : 0 8 

41 238 Thode, Hans-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M5554 3 1 : 3 0 : 1 3 

42 218 von der Werth, Marco Güstrow M3077 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 

43 400 Wurm, Andreas LSV Güstrow M4069 9 1 : 3 0 : 4 3 

44 223 Schulz, Britta HSG UNI Greifswald W71 1 1 : 3 0 : 5 5 

45 333 Maybaum, Ralf Trifun Güstrow M4563 10 1 : 3 1 : 1 1 

46 225 Palm, Gottfried HSG UNI Greifswald M4564 11 1 : 3 1 : 1 3 

47 255 Engel, Torsten Rostock M4065 10 1 : 3 1 : 1 5 

48 306 Wiedewald, Dirk Trifun Güstrow M4067 11 1 : 3 1 : 2 1 

49 288 Graefe, Rainer Trifun Güstrow M5551 4 1 : 3 1 : 3 1 

50 226 Bender, Jan HSV Neubrandenburg M3076 4 1 : 3 1 : 5 6 

51 287 Genrich, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4560 12 1 : 3 2 : 0 9 

52 290 Petersen, Axel TRW Laage M4065 12 1 : 3 2 : 1 0 

53 235 Rong, Lambert HSV Neubrandenburg M6046 3 1 : 3 2 : 5 3 

54 317 Teske, Toralf LSV Teterow M4066 13 1 : 3 3 : 3 1 

55 322 Scholtz, Lothar Lauf- und Radtreff Bützow M5056 6 1 : 3 3 : 4 4 

56 282 Jorzick, Uwe SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M6047 4 1 : 3 3 : 4 6 

57 278 Bilda, Erwin SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5552 5 1 : 3 4 : 0 1 

58 261 Hoffmann, Sven SC Laage M2080 5 1 : 3 4 : 1 5 

59 315 Schmitus, Manfred LSV Teterow M5056 7 1 : 3 4 : 2 1 

60 280 Grigat, Markus SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M3573 8 1 : 3 4 : 2 7 

Tria 2009 Seite 133. Güstrower Inselseelauf



20 km am 06.06.2009

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 208 Wissel, Karlheinz FHSG Stralsund M4068 14 1 : 3 4 : 4 9 

62 233 Preuß , Göran HSV Neubrandenburg M2087 6 1 : 3 4 : 5 9 

63 224 Spieß, Karl-Heinz HSG UNI Greifswald M6048 5 1 : 3 5 : 0 5 

64 296 Schütt, Ulf Ziesendorf M4065 15 1 : 3 5 : 0 8 

65 298 Würfel, Torsten LSV Teterow M2088 7 1 : 3 5 : 1 2 

66 213 Lindhorst, Klaus Güstrow M5058 8 1 : 3 5 : 2 4 

67 227 Brand, Klaus-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M5055 9 1 : 3 6 : 1 7 

68 251 Buddenhagen, Volker Lauf-und Radtreff Bützow M4563 13 1 : 3 6 : 3 3 

69 301 Tschersich, Harald Göhren M5056 10 1 : 3 6 : 4 6 

70 257 Naumann, Katja Rostock W72 2 1 : 3 6 : 4 7 

71 260 Fischer, Bernd SC Laage M4560 14 1 : 3 7 : 1 2 

72 242 Ratjen, Philipp Klein-Upahl M3079 5 1 : 3 8 : 2 6 

73 285 Neumann, Joerg SV Warnemünde M4561 15 1 : 3 8 : 3 2 

74 312 Welenz, Rudi 1. LAV Rostock M6046 6 1 : 3 8 : 4 9 

75 248 Dr. Wolschon, Mathias Lauf- und Radtreff Bützow M4562 16 1 : 3 8 : 5 4 

76 314 Dammann, Peter LSV Teterow M4561 17 1 : 3 8 : 5 8 

77 228 Geyer, Uwe HSV Neubrandenburg M5055 11 1 : 3 9 : 1 3 

78 214 Linke, Hannes Güstrow M2085 8 1 : 3 9 : 4 1 

79 273 Karow, Siegfried SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6544 2 1 : 3 9 : 5 4 

80 222 Schaffarzyk, Wolfgang HSG UNI Greifswald M5554 6 1 : 4 1 : 5 4 

81 318 Wieselow, Olaf Schwerin M3574 9 1 : 4 2 : 1 1 

82 294 Dr. Koch, Joachim TSV Kropp M4069 16 1 : 4 2 : 3 0 

83 215 Meyer, Jürgen Güstrow M4560 18 1 : 4 2 : 3 7 

84 267 Kracke, Andreas SV Motor Wolgast 1949 eV M4564 19 1 : 4 2 : 4 8 

85 295 Kienappel, Bernd Warnow M3573 10 1 : 4 2 : 5 4 

86 202 Frenz, Jürgen Bützow M3574 11 1 : 4 3 : 0 6 

87 254 Bußmann, Jörg Parum M5057 12 1 : 4 5 : 0 7 

88 316 Bargel, Dieter LSV Teterow M6046 7 1 : 4 5 : 2 9 

89 230 Maaß, Olaf HSV Neubrandenburg M5057 13 1 : 4 5 : 4 0 

90 212 Jungjohann, Gerald Güstrow M4561 20 1 : 4 6 : 1 1 

91 240 Dr. Handy, Felix Kiel M3078 6 1 : 4 6 : 2 2 

91 243 Heinzmann, Dirk Kropp M4561 21 1 : 4 6 : 2 2 

93 236 Rose, Ernst HSV Neubrandenburg M3079 7 1 : 4 6 : 4 7 

94 234 Richter, Peter HSV Neubrandenburg M5551 7 1 : 4 6 : 5 1 

95 239 Jantz, Renard Ivenack M4067 17 1 : 4 8 : 0 5 

96 201 Krien, Hartmut Altenhagen M5553 8 1 : 4 8 : 1 4 

97 269 Barge, Egon SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6048 8 1 : 4 8 : 4 2 

98 305 Walter, Berthold TSG Wittenburg M4560 22 1 : 4 9 : 1 8 

99 293 Schneider, Matthias TSG Wittenburg M3076 8 1 : 4 9 : 4 8 

100 313 Müller, Jörg-Peter Berlin M5553 9 1 : 5 0 : 5 9 

101 241 Berg, Frank Klein Upahl M4065 18 1 : 5 1 : 1 6 

102 319 Garnitz, Horst SV Post Telekom Schwerin M7039 1 1 : 5 1 : 2 0 

103 276 Stapel, Christian SV Post Telekom Schwerin M4066 19 1 : 5 1 : 4 0 

104 277 Woylaszek, Bodo SV Post Telekom Schwerin M5058 14 1 : 5 3 : 1 6 

105 216 Pannwitt, Lutz Güstrow M3572 12 1 : 5 3 : 3 9 

106 320 Schwanz, Gerhard HSG Uni Rostock M6542 3 1 : 5 6 : 2 3 

107 325 Jörn, Rosemarie Trifun Güstrow W54 3 1 : 5 6 : 3 8 

108 265 Weinkauf, Anke SKM W67 4 1 : 5 7 : 1 8 

109 323 Litzendorf, Monika Goldberg W62 5 1 : 5 7 : 4 0 

110 297 Wehrle, Gerry Trifun Güstrow M5059 15 1 : 5 8 : 0 4 

111 308 Pannwitt, Thomas Neuenkirchen M4562 23 1 : 5 8 : 3 6 

112 256 Müller, Frank Rostock M5058 16 1 : 5 9 : 2 2 

113 274 Landskron, Siegfried SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6540 4 2 : 0 4 : 2 0 

114 263 Schöne, Horst Schwerin M6540 5 2 : 0 7 : 5 3 

115 211 Hannemann, Willi Güstrow M7037 2 2 : 0 9 : 1 0 

116 286 Sonntag, Reinhard SV Warnemünde M6047 9 2 : 0 9 : 4 4 
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20 km am 06.06.2009

Ergebnisliste - Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 279 German, Shenja SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4066 1 1 : 1 1 : 4 9 

2 292 Reichelt, Mario TSG Wittenburg M3570 1 1 : 1 4 : 0 7 

3 237 Schulz, Tobias HSV Neubrandenburg M3573 2 1 : 1 5 : 2 5 

4 246 Bockelmann, Dirk LAC Mühl-Rosin M4066 2 1 : 1 6 : 0 6 

5 204 Schütz, Frank ESV Lok Neustrelitz M5059 1 1 : 1 7 : 0 8 

6 245 Bever, Lars LAC Mühl-Rosin M4563 1 1 : 1 7 : 5 5 

7 281 Hessel, Lars SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4067 3 1 : 1 8 : 0 0 

8 299 Schölzke, Thomas Laufteam Rügen M3572 3 1 : 1 9 : 0 9 

9 266 Brüssow, Gerfried SV Motor Wolgast 1949 eV M4561 2 1 : 1 9 : 5 8 

10 264 Mosel, Wolfgang SG Aufbau Boizenburg M4564 3 1 : 1 9 : 5 9 

11 219 Giesen, Frank HSG UNI Greifswald M3570 4 1 : 2 0 : 0 0 

12 291 Pankow, Martin TSG Wittenburg M2089 1 1 : 2 0 : 3 6 

13 207 Röwer, Toni FHSG Stralsund M2088 2 1 : 2 0 : 5 6 

14 220 Krey, Stephan HSG UNI Greifswald M3076 1 1 : 2 2 : 0 0 

15 232 Preuß, Gunnar HSV Neubrandenburg M2085 3 1 : 2 3 : 0 2 

16 311 Krüger, Jan Lauf- und Radtreff M3078 2 1 : 2 3 : 2 2 

17 284 Röthling, Alf SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4561 4 1 : 2 3 : 3 9 

18 247 Ullerich, Gerald LAC Mühl-Rosin M4067 4 1 : 2 3 : 4 8 

19 205 Kinder, Richard FHSG Stralsund M4065 5 1 : 2 3 : 4 9 

20 271 Gajek, Lothar SV Post Telekom Schwerin M5057 2 1 : 2 3 : 5 8 

21 253 Herrmann, Hannjo LSV Güstrow M4561 5 1 : 2 4 : 1 6 

22 310 Prahl, Norbert Tri-Sport Schwerin M5058 3 1 : 2 5 : 3 1 

23 303 Bremer, Heiko LSG Lüssow M4065 6 1 : 2 6 : 1 5 

24 244 Jänike, Bernd Laager SV 03 M4065 7 1 : 2 6 : 3 3 

25 324 Koch, Rene Güstrow M3570 5 1 : 2 6 : 5 1 

26 262 Schulze, Michael SC Laage M3570 6 1 : 2 6 : 5 9 

27 321 Fischer, Raymond Trifun Güstrow M4562 6 1 : 2 7 : 0 4 

28 283 Knospe, Jörg SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5057 4 1 : 2 7 : 1 0 

29 206 Kobsch, Andre FHSG Stralsund M4563 7 1 : 2 7 : 1 3 

30 229 Henkel, Volker HSV Neubrandenburg M5056 5 1 : 2 7 : 2 5 

31 231 Pietzke, Toralf HSV Neubrandenburg M4065 8 1 : 2 7 : 2 8 

32 289 Köster, Gerold Trifun Güstrow M5554 1 1 : 2 7 : 5 2 

33 209 Krense, Michael Fünf-Seenlaufgruppe Schwerin M4561 8 1 : 2 8 : 2 1 

34 304 Walter, Thomas TSG Wittenburg M2083 4 1 : 2 8 : 3 8 

35 272 Höhnke, Udo SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6046 1 1 : 2 9 : 0 6 

36 309 Müller, Rüdiger Tri-Sport Schwerin M3570 7 1 : 2 9 : 2 2 

37 217 Raddatz, Jörg Güstrow M4563 9 1 : 2 9 : 4 4 

38 300 Kaletzki, Norbert 5-Seen-LG Schwerin M5553 2 1 : 2 9 : 4 9 

39 221 Stromeyer, Herbert HSG UNI Greifswald M6541 1 1 : 2 9 : 5 7 

40 249 Dr. Bleßmann, Karl-Heinz Laufteam Rügen M6049 2 1 : 3 0 : 0 8 

41 238 Thode, Hans-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M5554 3 1 : 3 0 : 1 3 

42 218 von der Werth, Marco Güstrow M3077 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 

43 400 Wurm, Andreas LSV Güstrow M4069 9 1 : 3 0 : 4 3 

44 333 Maybaum, Ralf Trifun Güstrow M4563 10 1 : 3 1 : 1 1 

45 225 Palm, Gottfried HSG UNI Greifswald M4564 11 1 : 3 1 : 1 3 

46 255 Engel, Torsten Rostock M4065 10 1 : 3 1 : 1 5 

47 306 Wiedewald, Dirk Trifun Güstrow M4067 11 1 : 3 1 : 2 1 

48 288 Graefe, Rainer Trifun Güstrow M5551 4 1 : 3 1 : 3 1 

49 226 Bender, Jan HSV Neubrandenburg M3076 4 1 : 3 1 : 5 6 

50 287 Genrich, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4560 12 1 : 3 2 : 0 9 

51 290 Petersen, Axel TRW Laage M4065 12 1 : 3 2 : 1 0 

52 235 Rong, Lambert HSV Neubrandenburg M6046 3 1 : 3 2 : 5 3 

53 317 Teske, Toralf LSV Teterow M4066 13 1 : 3 3 : 3 1 

54 322 Scholtz, Lothar Lauf- und Radtreff Bützow M5056 6 1 : 3 3 : 4 4 

55 282 Jorzick, Uwe SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M6047 4 1 : 3 3 : 4 6 

56 278 Bilda, Erwin SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5552 5 1 : 3 4 : 0 1 

57 261 Hoffmann, Sven SC Laage M2080 5 1 : 3 4 : 1 5 

58 315 Schmitus, Manfred LSV Teterow M5056 7 1 : 3 4 : 2 1 

59 280 Grigat, Markus SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M3573 8 1 : 3 4 : 2 7 

60 208 Wissel, Karlheinz FHSG Stralsund M4068 14 1 : 3 4 : 4 9 
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20 km am 06.06.2009

Ergebnisliste - Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 233 Preuß , Göran HSV Neubrandenburg M2087 6 1 : 3 4 : 5 9 

62 224 Spieß, Karl-Heinz HSG UNI Greifswald M6048 5 1 : 3 5 : 0 5 

63 296 Schütt, Ulf Ziesendorf M4065 15 1 : 3 5 : 0 8 

64 298 Würfel, Torsten LSV Teterow M2088 7 1 : 3 5 : 1 2 

65 213 Lindhorst, Klaus Güstrow M5058 8 1 : 3 5 : 2 4 

66 227 Brand, Klaus-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M5055 9 1 : 3 6 : 1 7 

67 251 Buddenhagen, Volker Lauf-und Radtreff Bützow M4563 13 1 : 3 6 : 3 3 

68 301 Tschersich, Harald Göhren M5056 10 1 : 3 6 : 4 6 

69 260 Fischer, Bernd SC Laage M4560 14 1 : 3 7 : 1 2 

70 242 Ratjen, Philipp Klein-Upahl M3079 5 1 : 3 8 : 2 6 

71 285 Neumann, Joerg SV Warnemünde M4561 15 1 : 3 8 : 3 2 

72 312 Welenz, Rudi 1. LAV Rostock M6046 6 1 : 3 8 : 4 9 

73 248 Dr. Wolschon, Mathias Lauf- und Radtreff Bützow M4562 16 1 : 3 8 : 5 4 

74 314 Dammann, Peter LSV Teterow M4561 17 1 : 3 8 : 5 8 

75 228 Geyer, Uwe HSV Neubrandenburg M5055 11 1 : 3 9 : 1 3 

76 214 Linke, Hannes Güstrow M2085 8 1 : 3 9 : 4 1 

77 273 Karow, Siegfried SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6544 2 1 : 3 9 : 5 4 

78 222 Schaffarzyk, Wolfgang HSG UNI Greifswald M5554 6 1 : 4 1 : 5 4 

79 318 Wieselow, Olaf Schwerin M3574 9 1 : 4 2 : 1 1 

80 294 Dr. Koch, Joachim TSV Kropp M4069 16 1 : 4 2 : 3 0 

81 215 Meyer, Jürgen Güstrow M4560 18 1 : 4 2 : 3 7 

82 267 Kracke, Andreas SV Motor Wolgast 1949 eV M4564 19 1 : 4 2 : 4 8 

83 295 Kienappel, Bernd Warnow M3573 10 1 : 4 2 : 5 4 

84 202 Frenz, Jürgen Bützow M3574 11 1 : 4 3 : 0 6 

85 254 Bußmann, Jörg Parum M5057 12 1 : 4 5 : 0 7 

86 316 Bargel, Dieter LSV Teterow M6046 7 1 : 4 5 : 2 9 

87 230 Maaß, Olaf HSV Neubrandenburg M5057 13 1 : 4 5 : 4 0 

88 212 Jungjohann, Gerald Güstrow M4561 20 1 : 4 6 : 1 1 

89 240 Dr. Handy, Felix Kiel M3078 6 1 : 4 6 : 2 2 

89 243 Heinzmann, Dirk Kropp M4561 21 1 : 4 6 : 2 2 

91 236 Rose, Ernst HSV Neubrandenburg M3079 7 1 : 4 6 : 4 7 

92 234 Richter, Peter HSV Neubrandenburg M5551 7 1 : 4 6 : 5 1 

93 239 Jantz, Renard Ivenack M4067 17 1 : 4 8 : 0 5 

94 201 Krien, Hartmut Altenhagen M5553 8 1 : 4 8 : 1 4 

95 269 Barge, Egon SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6048 8 1 : 4 8 : 4 2 

96 305 Walter, Berthold TSG Wittenburg M4560 22 1 : 4 9 : 1 8 

97 293 Schneider, Matthias TSG Wittenburg M3076 8 1 : 4 9 : 4 8 

98 313 Müller, Jörg-Peter Berlin M5553 9 1 : 5 0 : 5 9 

99 241 Berg, Frank Klein Upahl M4065 18 1 : 5 1 : 1 6 

100 319 Garnitz, Horst SV Post Telekom Schwerin M7039 1 1 : 5 1 : 2 0 

101 276 Stapel, Christian SV Post Telekom Schwerin M4066 19 1 : 5 1 : 4 0 

102 277 Woylaszek, Bodo SV Post Telekom Schwerin M5058 14 1 : 5 3 : 1 6 

103 216 Pannwitt, Lutz Güstrow M3572 12 1 : 5 3 : 3 9 

104 320 Schwanz, Gerhard HSG Uni Rostock M6542 3 1 : 5 6 : 2 3 

105 297 Wehrle, Gerry Trifun Güstrow M5059 15 1 : 5 8 : 0 4 

106 308 Pannwitt, Thomas Neuenkirchen M4562 23 1 : 5 8 : 3 6 

107 256 Müller, Frank Rostock M5058 16 1 : 5 9 : 2 2 

108 274 Landskron, Siegfried SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6540 4 2 : 0 4 : 2 0 

109 263 Schöne, Horst Schwerin M6540 5 2 : 0 7 : 5 3 

110 211 Hannemann, Willi Güstrow M7037 2 2 : 0 9 : 1 0 

111 286 Sonntag, Reinhard SV Warnemünde M6047 9 2 : 0 9 : 4 4 

Tria 2009 Seite 433. Güstrower Inselseelauf



20 km am 06.06.2009

Ergebnisliste - Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 223 Schulz, Britta HSG UNI Greifswald W71 1 1 : 3 0 : 5 5 

2 257 Naumann, Katja Rostock W72 2 1 : 3 6 : 4 7 

3 325 Jörn, Rosemarie Trifun Güstrow W54 3 1 : 5 6 : 3 8 

4 265 Weinkauf, Anke SKM W67 4 1 : 5 7 : 1 8 

5 323 Litzendorf, Monika Goldberg W62 5 1 : 5 7 : 4 0 

20 km am 06.06.2009

Ergebnisliste - M20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 291 Pankow, Martin TSG Wittenburg M2089 1 1 : 2 0 : 3 6 

2 207 Röwer, Toni FHSG Stralsund M2088 2 1 : 2 0 : 5 6 

3 232 Preuß, Gunnar HSV Neubrandenburg M2085 3 1 : 2 3 : 0 2 

4 304 Walter, Thomas TSG Wittenburg M2083 4 1 : 2 8 : 3 8 

5 261 Hoffmann, Sven SC Laage M2080 5 1 : 3 4 : 1 5 

6 233 Preuß , Göran HSV Neubrandenburg M2087 6 1 : 3 4 : 5 9 

7 298 Würfel, Torsten LSV Teterow M2088 7 1 : 3 5 : 1 2 

8 214 Linke, Hannes Güstrow M2085 8 1 : 3 9 : 4 1 

20 km am 06.06.2009

Ergebnisliste - M30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 220 Krey, Stephan HSG UNI Greifswald M3076 1 1 : 2 2 : 0 0 

2 311 Krüger, Jan Lauf- und Radtreff M3078 2 1 : 2 3 : 2 2 

3 218 von der Werth, Marco Güstrow M3077 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 

4 226 Bender, Jan HSV Neubrandenburg M3076 4 1 : 3 1 : 5 6 

5 242 Ratjen, Philipp Klein-Upahl M3079 5 1 : 3 8 : 2 6 

6 240 Dr. Handy, Felix Kiel M3078 6 1 : 4 6 : 2 2 

7 236 Rose, Ernst HSV Neubrandenburg M3079 7 1 : 4 6 : 4 7 

8 293 Schneider, Matthias TSG Wittenburg M3076 8 1 : 4 9 : 4 8 

20 km am 06.06.2009

Ergebnisliste - M35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 292 Reichelt, Mario TSG Wittenburg M3570 1 1 : 1 4 : 0 7 

2 237 Schulz, Tobias HSV Neubrandenburg M3573 2 1 : 1 5 : 2 5 

3 299 Schölzke, Thomas Laufteam Rügen M3572 3 1 : 1 9 : 0 9 

4 219 Giesen, Frank HSG UNI Greifswald M3570 4 1 : 2 0 : 0 0 

5 324 Koch, Rene Güstrow M3570 5 1 : 2 6 : 5 1 

6 262 Schulze, Michael SC Laage M3570 6 1 : 2 6 : 5 9 

7 309 Müller, Rüdiger Tri-Sport Schwerin M3570 7 1 : 2 9 : 2 2 

8 280 Grigat, Markus SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M3573 8 1 : 3 4 : 2 7 

9 318 Wieselow, Olaf Schwerin M3574 9 1 : 4 2 : 1 1 

10 295 Kienappel, Bernd Warnow M3573 10 1 : 4 2 : 5 4 

11 202 Frenz, Jürgen Bützow M3574 11 1 : 4 3 : 0 6 

12 216 Pannwitt, Lutz Güstrow M3572 12 1 : 5 3 : 3 9 

Tria 2009 Seite 533. Güstrower Inselseelauf



20 km am 06.06.2009

Ergebnisliste - M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 279 German, Shenja SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4066 1 1 : 1 1 : 4 9 

2 246 Bockelmann, Dirk LAC Mühl-Rosin M4066 2 1 : 1 6 : 0 6 

3 281 Hessel, Lars SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4067 3 1 : 1 8 : 0 0 

4 247 Ullerich, Gerald LAC Mühl-Rosin M4067 4 1 : 2 3 : 4 8 

5 205 Kinder, Richard FHSG Stralsund M4065 5 1 : 2 3 : 4 9 

6 303 Bremer, Heiko LSG Lüssow M4065 6 1 : 2 6 : 1 5 

7 244 Jänike, Bernd Laager SV 03 M4065 7 1 : 2 6 : 3 3 

8 231 Pietzke, Toralf HSV Neubrandenburg M4065 8 1 : 2 7 : 2 8 

9 400 Wurm, Andreas LSV Güstrow M4069 9 1 : 3 0 : 4 3 

10 255 Engel, Torsten Rostock M4065 10 1 : 3 1 : 1 5 

11 306 Wiedewald, Dirk Trifun Güstrow M4067 11 1 : 3 1 : 2 1 

12 290 Petersen, Axel TRW Laage M4065 12 1 : 3 2 : 1 0 

13 317 Teske, Toralf LSV Teterow M4066 13 1 : 3 3 : 3 1 

14 208 Wissel, Karlheinz FHSG Stralsund M4068 14 1 : 3 4 : 4 9 

15 296 Schütt, Ulf Ziesendorf M4065 15 1 : 3 5 : 0 8 

16 294 Dr. Koch, Joachim TSV Kropp M4069 16 1 : 4 2 : 3 0 

17 239 Jantz, Renard Ivenack M4067 17 1 : 4 8 : 0 5 

18 241 Berg, Frank Klein Upahl M4065 18 1 : 5 1 : 1 6 

19 276 Stapel, Christian SV Post Telekom Schwerin M4066 19 1 : 5 1 : 4 0 

20 km am 06.06.2009

Ergebnisliste - M45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 245 Bever, Lars LAC Mühl-Rosin M4563 1 1 : 1 7 : 5 5 

2 266 Brüssow, Gerfried SV Motor Wolgast 1949 eV M4561 2 1 : 1 9 : 5 8 

3 264 Mosel, Wolfgang SG Aufbau Boizenburg M4564 3 1 : 1 9 : 5 9 

4 284 Röthling, Alf SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4561 4 1 : 2 3 : 3 9 

5 253 Herrmann, Hannjo LSV Güstrow M4561 5 1 : 2 4 : 1 6 

6 321 Fischer, Raymond Trifun Güstrow M4562 6 1 : 2 7 : 0 4 

7 206 Kobsch, Andre FHSG Stralsund M4563 7 1 : 2 7 : 1 3 

8 209 Krense, Michael Fünf-Seenlaufgruppe Schwerin M4561 8 1 : 2 8 : 2 1 

9 217 Raddatz, Jörg Güstrow M4563 9 1 : 2 9 : 4 4 

10 333 Maybaum, Ralf Trifun Güstrow M4563 10 1 : 3 1 : 1 1 

11 225 Palm, Gottfried HSG UNI Greifswald M4564 11 1 : 3 1 : 1 3 

12 287 Genrich, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4560 12 1 : 3 2 : 0 9 

13 251 Buddenhagen, Volker Lauf-und Radtreff Bützow M4563 13 1 : 3 6 : 3 3 

14 260 Fischer, Bernd SC Laage M4560 14 1 : 3 7 : 1 2 

15 285 Neumann, Joerg SV Warnemünde M4561 15 1 : 3 8 : 3 2 

16 248 Dr. Wolschon, Mathias Lauf- und Radtreff Bützow M4562 16 1 : 3 8 : 5 4 

17 314 Dammann, Peter LSV Teterow M4561 17 1 : 3 8 : 5 8 

18 215 Meyer, Jürgen Güstrow M4560 18 1 : 4 2 : 3 7 

19 267 Kracke, Andreas SV Motor Wolgast 1949 eV M4564 19 1 : 4 2 : 4 8 

20 212 Jungjohann, Gerald Güstrow M4561 20 1 : 4 6 : 1 1 

21 243 Heinzmann, Dirk Kropp M4561 21 1 : 4 6 : 2 2 

22 305 Walter, Berthold TSG Wittenburg M4560 22 1 : 4 9 : 1 8 

23 308 Pannwitt, Thomas Neuenkirchen M4562 23 1 : 5 8 : 3 6 

20 km am 06.06.2009

Ergebnisliste - M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 204 Schütz, Frank ESV Lok Neustrelitz M5059 1 1 : 1 7 : 0 8 

2 271 Gajek, Lothar SV Post Telekom Schwerin M5057 2 1 : 2 3 : 5 8 

3 310 Prahl, Norbert Tri-Sport Schwerin M5058 3 1 : 2 5 : 3 1 

4 283 Knospe, Jörg SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5057 4 1 : 2 7 : 1 0 

5 229 Henkel, Volker HSV Neubrandenburg M5056 5 1 : 2 7 : 2 5 
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20 km am 06.06.2009

Ergebnisliste - M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

6 322 Scholtz, Lothar Lauf- und Radtreff Bützow M5056 6 1 : 3 3 : 4 4 

7 315 Schmitus, Manfred LSV Teterow M5056 7 1 : 3 4 : 2 1 

8 213 Lindhorst, Klaus Güstrow M5058 8 1 : 3 5 : 2 4 

9 227 Brand, Klaus-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M5055 9 1 : 3 6 : 1 7 

10 301 Tschersich, Harald Göhren M5056 10 1 : 3 6 : 4 6 

11 228 Geyer, Uwe HSV Neubrandenburg M5055 11 1 : 3 9 : 1 3 

12 254 Bußmann, Jörg Parum M5057 12 1 : 4 5 : 0 7 

13 230 Maaß, Olaf HSV Neubrandenburg M5057 13 1 : 4 5 : 4 0 

14 277 Woylaszek, Bodo SV Post Telekom Schwerin M5058 14 1 : 5 3 : 1 6 

15 297 Wehrle, Gerry Trifun Güstrow M5059 15 1 : 5 8 : 0 4 

16 256 Müller, Frank Rostock M5058 16 1 : 5 9 : 2 2 

20 km am 06.06.2009

Ergebnisliste - M55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 289 Köster, Gerold Trifun Güstrow M5554 1 1 : 2 7 : 5 2 

2 300 Kaletzki, Norbert 5-Seen-LG Schwerin M5553 2 1 : 2 9 : 4 9 

3 238 Thode, Hans-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M5554 3 1 : 3 0 : 1 3 

4 288 Graefe, Rainer Trifun Güstrow M5551 4 1 : 3 1 : 3 1 

5 278 Bilda, Erwin SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5552 5 1 : 3 4 : 0 1 

6 222 Schaffarzyk, Wolfgang HSG UNI Greifswald M5554 6 1 : 4 1 : 5 4 

7 234 Richter, Peter HSV Neubrandenburg M5551 7 1 : 4 6 : 5 1 

8 201 Krien, Hartmut Altenhagen M5553 8 1 : 4 8 : 1 4 

9 313 Müller, Jörg-Peter Berlin M5553 9 1 : 5 0 : 5 9 

20 km am 06.06.2009

Ergebnisliste - M60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 272 Höhnke, Udo SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6046 1 1 : 2 9 : 0 6 

2 249 Dr. Bleßmann, Karl-Heinz Laufteam Rügen M6049 2 1 : 3 0 : 0 8 

3 235 Rong, Lambert HSV Neubrandenburg M6046 3 1 : 3 2 : 5 3 

4 282 Jorzick, Uwe SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M6047 4 1 : 3 3 : 4 6 

5 224 Spieß, Karl-Heinz HSG UNI Greifswald M6048 5 1 : 3 5 : 0 5 

6 312 Welenz, Rudi 1. LAV Rostock M6046 6 1 : 3 8 : 4 9 

7 316 Bargel, Dieter LSV Teterow M6046 7 1 : 4 5 : 2 9 

8 269 Barge, Egon SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6048 8 1 : 4 8 : 4 2 

9 286 Sonntag, Reinhard SV Warnemünde M6047 9 2 : 0 9 : 4 4 

20 km am 06.06.2009

Ergebnisliste - M65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 221 Stromeyer, Herbert HSG UNI Greifswald M6541 1 1 : 2 9 : 5 7 

2 273 Karow, Siegfried SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6544 2 1 : 3 9 : 5 4 

3 320 Schwanz, Gerhard HSG Uni Rostock M6542 3 1 : 5 6 : 2 3 

4 274 Landskron, Siegfried SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6540 4 2 : 0 4 : 2 0 

5 263 Schöne, Horst Schwerin M6540 5 2 : 0 7 : 5 3 
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20 km am 06.06.2009

Ergebnisliste - M70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 319 Garnitz, Horst SV Post Telekom Schwerin M7039 1 1 : 5 1 : 2 0 

2 211 Hannemann, Willi Güstrow M7037 2 2 : 0 9 : 1 0 
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